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Position

County Fair Manager

Building/Grounds Maintenance

Supervisor Il

Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Plumas-Sierra County Fair

Plumas-Sierra County Fair

Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
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Plumas-Sierra County Fair
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Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair
Plumas-Sierra County Fair

Plumas-Sierra County Fair

Department
Fair

Fair

Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Fair
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$68,598
$53,912

$11,778
$9,925
$6,733
$4,184
$2,775
$2,678
$2,076
$1,788
$1,387
$1,137
$1,119
$373
$210
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
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