	Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Fair Manager		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$68,598
2.	Building/Grounds Maintenance Supervisor II		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$53,912
3.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$11,778
4.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$9,925
5.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$6,733
6.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$4,184
7.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$2,775
8.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$2,678
9.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$2,076
10.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$1,788
11.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$1,387
12.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$1,137
13.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$1,119
14.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$373
15.	Extra Help (160)		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Fair	\$210
16.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0
17.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0
18.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0
19.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0
20.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0
21.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0
22.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0
23.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0
24.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0
25.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0
26.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0
27.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0
28.	Board Member		Plumas-Sierra County Fair	Board Member	\$0